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Scott Coteman for Collin College

20230331

20230331

20230403

20230404

20230406

20230408

20230410

20230413

20230417

20230419

20230421

20230421

20230424

20230424
States

Karen Clark
822 Firestone Lane

Beverly Vasta
2040 Fox Glen Dr

Gregory Coleman
PO Box 1202 Wylie
JamesAnthony Farrer

5311 Mercedes Ave
Financial Data Analyst

Keith Volanto
5045 Forest Bend Rd

Tamara Chase
1300 Lufkin Drive

Gregory Coleman

PO Box 1202 Wylie
Suzanne Jones

2700 Loftsmoor Ln
FProfessor CCCC
Gregory Coleman

PO Box 1202 Wylie
Jeremy Sutka

2605 Eldorado Pkwy

PAUL HART
3813 Matterhorn Dr

Mary Harris
4007 Logan Dr

Ginny Laughlin
804 Firestone Ln

Gregory Coleman

Richardson TX 75080 United States 25

Allen TX 75013 United States 20

TX 75098 United States 10

Dallas TX 752086 United States 200
Bank of America

Dallas TX 75244 United States 25

Plano TX 75093 United States 50

X 75098 United States 10

Plano TX 75025 United States 200

TX 75008 United States 10

McKinney ™ 75070 United States 50

Plano TX 75075 United States 100

Heartland 75126 United States 100

Richardson TX 75080 United Slates 25

75098 United

PO Box 1202 Wylie TX

10
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Coleman for Collin College Place 2

20230331
$533.34

Cooper Campaign 0
Contr/don made by candidate S

20230406
$103.56
Media
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Media
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UsPs

Brown Bag Consulting

Brown Bag Consulting

Office Depot
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Media
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