CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 1

The C/OH Instruction Guid	de explains how to cor		1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers	7 Takal mamon filadi.
	·	nplete this form.		2 Total pages filed:
OFFICEHOLDER NAME	MS/MRS/MR M NICKNAME	EIRST CARGRONY LAST COLEMAN	MI S SUFFIX	OFFICE USE ONLY Data Repaired CEIVED
	ADDRESS / PO BOX;	COLLIN COLLEGE CHIEF OF STAFF		
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE (AREA CODE PH	ONE NUMBER	EXTENSION	Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmar ed Receipt # Amount \$
TREASURER NAME	MS / MRS / MR	FIRST S ELF LAST	MI SUFFIX	Date Imaged
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business)	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO	BOX PLEASE); APT / SL	JITE #; CITY;	STATE; ZIP CODE
	AREA CODE PH	ONE NUMBER	EXTENSION	
9 REPORT TYPE	January 15 July 15	30th day before ele		15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only) Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD COVERED		Day Year	THROUGH $oldsymbol{arphi}$	Day Year
11 ELECTION	ELECTION DATE Month Day	Year Primery General	ELECTION TYPE Runoff Other Description Special	
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any)		13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if know	WN) MOABO OF WYSTEES -PZ
POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	HE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLD ONSENT. CANDIDATES AND O COMMITTEE TYPE COM GENERAL COM	er. <i>These expenditures</i>	S MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CA	MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT ANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.
	CON	MITTEE CAMPAIGN TRE	PAGE 2	

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 2

15 C/OH NAME	16	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)	\$ 100
	2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ 935
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURE.	\$ 6
	4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$ 2,098 34
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST D OF REPORTING PERIOD	AY \$ 7 498 9.
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF TH LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	S D
CARC Notar My Co	Signature of Sandis Please complete either option below: mmission Expires ember 7, 2026	date or Officeholder
NOTARY STAMP/SEA Sworn to and subscribed 20 23 , to certify	which, witness my hand and seal of office. Carol Jean Harber	day of April Notar Public Title of officer administering oath
(2) Unsworn Declarat	ion	
My name is	and my date of birth is	Specific communities.
	The second of th	· market comment
	(street) (city) (sta	te) (zip code) (country), 20 (year)
	- The state of the	e/Officeholder (Declarant)

SUBTOTALS - C/OH

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 3

19	FILER NAME 20 Filer ID (Ethics Com						
21	SCHEDU	JLE SUBTOTALS F SCHEDULE		SUBTOTAL AMOUNT			
1.		SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$	935			
2.		SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$	ANS &			
3.		SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS	\$	V			
4.		SCHEDULE E: LOANS	\$	J.			
5.		SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIB	UTIONS \$	2098			
6.		SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS	\$	11000			
7.		SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL CONT	RIBUTIONS , \$	V			
8.		SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD	\$.X			
9.		SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUNDS	\$	8			
10.		SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSH	NESS OF C/OH \$	D			
11.		SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIB	BUTIONS \$	0			
12.		SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS TO FILER	RETURNED \$	Ø			

MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE A1

If the requested information is not applicable. DO NOT include this page in the report.

	II the reques	iled information is not applicable, be not in	notation page in the		
	The	Instruction Guide explains how to complete this	1 Total pages Schedule A1:		
2	FILER NAME	San Course		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	
4	Date	5 Full name of contributor	State; Zip Code	7 Amount of contribution (\$)	
8	Principal occu	pation Job title (See Instructions)	9 Employer (See Instruct	ions)	
	Date		C (ID#)	Amount of contribution (\$)	
		Contributor address; City;	State; Zip Code		
	Principal occup	ation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructi	ions)	
Date Full name of contributor		Full name of contributor	C (ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)	
		Contributor address; City;	State; Zip Code		
KONING MAN, S	Principal occus	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruct	ions)	
	Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PA	C (ID#:	Amount of contribution (\$)	
		Contributor address; City;	State; Zip Code		
	Principal occup	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruct	jons)	

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

Scott Colema 20230331	n for Collin Coll Karen Clark 822 Firestone		Richar	dson	TX	75080	United :	States	25
20230331	Beverly 2040 Fox Glei	Vasta n Dr	Allen	TX	75013	United	States	20	
20230403	Gregory PO Box 1202	Coleman Wyli	∍ TX	75098	United	States	10		
20230404	JamesAnthon 5311 Mercede Financial Data	s Ave	Dallas	TX of Amer		United	States	200	
20230406	Keith Volant 5045 Forest E		Dallas	TX	75244	United	States	25	
20230408	Tamara 1300 Lufkin D		Plano	TX	75093	United	States	50	
20230410	Gregory PO Box 1202	Coleman Wyli	e TX	75098	United	States	10		
20230413	Suzanne 2700 Loftsmo Professor	Jones for Ln CCCC	Plano	TX	75025	United	States	200	
20230417	Gregory PO Box 1202		e TX	75098	United	States	10		
20230419	Jeremy 2605 Eldorad	Sutka o Pkwy	McKir	nney	TX	75070	United	States	50
20230421	PAUL HART 3813 Matterh		Plano	TX	75075	United	States	100	
20230421	Mary Harris 4007 Logan I		Heart	land		75126	United	States	100
20230424	Ginny Laugh 804 Firestone		Richa	rdson	TX	75080	United	States	25
20230424 States	Gregory	Coleman	РО В	ox 1202	2	Wylie 10	TX	75098	United

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE F1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking

Event Expense

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense

Consulting Expense Contributions/Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Politica Credit Card Payment	y Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense F	Poling Expense Printing Expense Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor, how to complete this form.	Travel In District Travel Out Of District Other (enter a category not listed above)
1 Total pages Schedule F1:	2 FILER NAME GOLE	w	3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
4 Date	5 Payee name	William San Company	
6 Amount (\$)	7 Payee address;	City;	State; Zip Code
8 PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this sch	nedule) (b) Description	
	(C) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Sche		. TX, officeholder living expense
9 Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought	Office held
Date	Payee name		
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State; Zíp Code
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Gategory (See Categories listed at the top of this sche	edule) Description	
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Sche	dule T. Check if Austin	, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought	Office held
Date	Payee name		
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State; Zip Code
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this sche	odule) Description	
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Scher	dule T. Check if Austin	, TX. officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought	Office held
JA-	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES O	F THIS SCHEDULE AS NEE	DED

UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS

SCHEDULE F2

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

	EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 10(a)
Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/Donations Made E Candidate/Officeholder/Politica	Event Expense Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Fees Office Overhead/Rental Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Food/Beverage Expense Polling Expense Pinting Expense Gitt/Awards/Memorials Expense Printing Expense Food/Beverage Expense Printing Expense Travel In District Travel Out of District Other (enter a category not listed above) The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form,
1 Total pages Schedule F2:	3 Eller ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
4 TOTAL OF UNITE	MIZED UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS \$ 1'10 92'
5 Date	6 Payee name
7 Amount (\$)	8 Payee address; City: State; Zip Code
9 TYPE OF EXPENDITURE	Political Non-Political
10 PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories Reled at the top of this extradule) (b) Description
	(c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
11 Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	
Date	Payee name
Amount (\$)	Payes address; City; State; Zip Code
TYPE OF EXPENDITURE	Political Non-Political
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Description
	Check if travel outside of Texas, Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Office held
	The state of the s
- (SP-PARADA)	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

Coleman for Collin College Place 2

20230331

\$533.34

Cooper Campaign

Contr/don made by candidate

20230406

\$103.56

Brown Bag Consulting

Media

20230411

\$95,00

Campaign Verify

Media

20230413

\$96.00

USPS

Media i

20230412

\$52.81

Brown Bag Consulting

Media

20230414

\$757.75

Brown Bag Consulting

Media

20230418

\$16.24

Office Depot

Media

20230420

\$88.00

USPS

Media

20230421

\$266.67

Cooper Campaign

Contr/don made by candidate

20230422

\$48,00

USPS

Media

20230426

\$40.97

Donor Box

Fees

P.O. BOX 865-145 CLANDITH 75016

P.O. BOX 865/45 PLANO, PX 75016